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ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Servicios publicos de energia

Glazed / Glass doors for aluminum frame cabinets with
attractive design, ideally suited for general electronics, test
& measurement, audio/video and broadcasting applications.

CERTIFICACIONES

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICAS

Mounting front or rear
Opening angle 180°

Lock with key

ESPECIFICACIONES

Table 1/2
Numero de .
. Rack Height Altura Ancho Color Color Code Product Type

catalogo
25230-092

6U 322 mm 553 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Cabinet Door
26230-092

6U 322 mm 553 mm Light Grey RAL 7035 Cabinet Door
25230-093

9u 456 mm 553 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Cabinet Door


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-092
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-092
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-093

Numero de
catalogo

26230-093

25230-094

26230-094

25230-095

26230-095

25230-096

26230-096

25230-097

26230-097

25230-102

26230-102

25230-098

26230-098

25230-099

26230-099

25230-100

26230-100

25230-101

Rack Height

QU

12U

12U

16U

16U

20U

20U

25U

25U

29U

29U

34U

34U

38U

38U

43 U

43 U

47 U

Altura

456 mm

589 mm

589 mm

767 mm

767 mm

945 mm

945 mm

1167 mm

1167 mm

1345 mm

1345 mm

1567 mm

1567 mm

1745 mm

1745 mm

1967 mm

1967 mm

2745 mm

Ancho

553 mm

553 mm

533 mm

553 mm

533 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

553 mm

533 mm

553 mm

533 mm

553 mm

553 mm

Color

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

Product Type

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-093
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-094
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-094
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-095
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-095
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-096
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-096
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-097
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-097
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-102
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-102
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-098
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-098
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-099
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-099
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-101
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numero de

Color

Light Grey

, Rack Height Altura Ancho
catalogo
26230-101
47 U 2145 mm 553 mm
Table 2/2

Numero de catalogo Tipo
25230-092

Glass Door
26230-092

Glass Door
25230-093

Glass Door
26230-093

Glass Door
25230-094

Glass Door
26230-094

Glass Door
25230-095

Glass Door
26230-095

Glass Door
25230-096

Glass Door
26230-096

Glass Door
25230-097

Glass Door
26230-097

Glass Door
25230-102

Glass Door
26230-102

Glass Door
25230-098

Glass Door
26230-098

Glass Door

Product Type

Cabinet Door
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-101
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-092
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-092
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-093
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-093
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-094
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-094
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-095
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-095
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-096
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-096
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-097
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-097
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-102
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-102
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-098
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-098
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numero de catalogo Tipo

25230-099

Glass Door
26230-099

Glass Door
25230-100

Glass Door
26230-100

Glass Door
25230-101

Glass Door
26230-101

Glass Door

ADVERTENCIA

Los productos nVent deben instalarse y usarse solo como se indica en las hojas de instrucciones y materiales de

capacitacion del producto nVent. Las hojas de instrucciones estan disponibles en www.nvent.com y con su representante de
atencion al cliente de nVent. La instalacién incorrecta, el mal uso, la aplicacién incorrecta u otras fallas en el seguimiento
completo de las instrucciones y advertencias de nVent pueden causar el mal funcionamiento del producto, dafios a la
propiedad, lesiones corporales graves y la muerte y/o anular la garantia.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-099
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-099
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc25230-101
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/es-ni/power-utilities/products/enc26230-101
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

